Public Works and Government Services
Canada
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RETURN BIDS TO:

RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS A:

Bid Receiving - PWGSC / Réception des soumissions -
TPSGC

11 Laurier St./11rueLaurier

Place du Portage, Phasell 11

CoreOA1/ Noyau OA1

Gatineau, Québec K1A 0S5

SOLICITATION AMENDMENT
MODIFICATION DE L'INVITATION

The referenced document is hereby revised; unless otherwise
indicated, all other terms and conditions of the Solicitation
remain the same.

Ce document est par la présente révisé; sauf indication contraire,
les modalités de l'invitation demeurent les mémes.

Comments - Commentaires
THISDOCUMENT CONTAINS A SECURITY
REQUIREMENT

Vendor/Firm Name and Address
Raison sociale et adresse du
fournisseur/de I'entrepreneur

Issuing Office - Bureau de distribution

Construction Services Division/Division des services de
construction

11 Laurier St./11 Rue Laurier

3C2, Place du Portage

Phase 111

Gatineau, Québec K1A 0S5

[ L |

Canada

Travaux publics et Services
gouvernementaux Canada

Title - Sujet
Interior Doors Upgrades -HPB

Solicitation No. - N° de l'invitation Amendment No. - N° modif.

EPQ76-140225/A 001
Client Reference No. - N° de référence du client Date
20140225 2013-07-19

GETS Reference No. - N° de référence de SEAG
PW-$$FG-345-62991

File No. - N° de dossier
fg345.EP076-140225

CCC No./N° CCC - FMS No./N° VME

Solicitation Closes - L'invitation prend fin T'meZone

t-a 02:00 PM Fuseau horaire
a Eastern Daylight Saving
on - le 2013-07-24 TImeEDT
F.O.B.-F.AB.
Plant-Usine: D Destination: D Other-Autre: D

Address Enquiries to: - Adresser toutes questions a:

Nealon, Shawn fg345

Buyer Id - Id de I'acheteur

Telephone No. - N° de téléphone
(819) 956-3391( )

FAX No. - N° de FAX
(819) 956-8335

Destination - of Goods, Services, and Construction:
Destination - des biens, services et construction:

Health Protection Building (HPB), 200 Tunney's Pasture Drive, Ottawa, Onatrio.

Instructions: See Herein

Instructions: Voir aux présentes

Delivery Required - Livraison exigée Delivery Offered - Livraison proposée

Vendor/Firm Name and Address
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de I'entrepreneur

Telephone No. - N° de téléphone
Facsimile No. - N° de télécopieur

Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of Vendor/Firm
(type or print)

Nom et titre de la personne autorisée a signer au nom du fournisseur/
de I'entrepreneur (taper ou écrire en caractéres d'imprimerie)

Signature Date
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THE PURPOSE OF THIS AMENDMENT IS TO ISSUE ADDENDUM # 1 & 2.

End of Amendment.
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Addendum No. 1 & 2
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Project No.
R054088.002

Project:
Location:
Project No.:

Date:

ADDENDUM NO.1 0009 01
Page 1

Accessibility Doors
200 Tunney’s Pasture Driveway, Ottawa ON
R054088.002

July 16, 2013

The following changes in the bid documents are effective immediately. This addendum will
form part of the contract documents.

SPECIFICATIONS
1 Section 08 71 10 Door Hardware — General
Add:
2.3.11 Provide heavy duty double lever arm allowing up to 110 degrees door opening.
2.3.17 Provide drop angle bracket or drop plate to allow drop application of power
operator enclosure on door frame.
2.3.18 When installed top portion of power operator enclosure cannot extend above top
of door frame.
2.3.19 When installed bottom portion of power operator enclosure and lever arm cannot

extend more than 105 mm below top of door panel.

End of Addendum.
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Project:

Location:

Project No.:

Date:

ADDENDUM NO.2

Accessibility Doors

200 Tunney’s Pasture Driveway, Ottawa ON

R054088.002

July 18,2013

0009 02
Page 1

The following changes in the bid documents are effective immediately. This addendum will
form part of the contract documents.

SPECIFICATIONS

1 Section 08 71 10 Door Hardware — General
Delete:
234 Delete entire paragraph.

2.3.12.1

23.12.2

3.9

Delete entire paragraph.

Delete entire paragraph.

Delete entire paragraph.

Add:

1.2.2.11

234

2.3.17

3.9

Doors.

ANSI/BHMA A156.19-2007, Power Assist and Low Energy Power Operated

Exit devices: to ANSI/BHMA A156.3 and ANSI/BHMA A156.19 - grade 1, fire

exit hardware with electric function, conventional modern-narrow stile design, as
listed in Hardware Schedule.

A
2
3

HARDWARE GROUP “A”

6 EA
1 EA
1 EA

1 EA

HINGE
EXIT DEVICE

DOOR
OPERATOR

POWER TRANS

Onboard power supply:
Power input: 120 VAC, 60 Hz (+10%, - 15%), 1.5 A
Auxiliary output: + 24 VDC @ 0.5 A.
SPTD relay output: not to exceed 1 A @ +30 VDC.

HARDWARE SCHEDULE

114X101 MM NRP
TYPE 3 FOI BLANK ESC (NO CYL)
110 DEG HD DOUBLE LEVER DROPPED

EPT

652
626
689

CHROME



0009 02 ADDENDUM NO.2

Page 2

2 EA WALL SWITCH 114MM DIA. ON 114MM PLATE HDCP LOGO
2 EA FLUSH BOLTS MANUAL 1 %2 FRR

2 EA KICKPLATE 200X1000 MM

2 EA KICKPLATE 200X700 MM

2 EA SIGNAGE TYPE A1, SEE DWG. 3/K-08

HARDWARE GROUP “B”

4 EA KICKPLATE 200X900 MM

HARDWARE GROUP “C”

Project No.
R054088.002

693
626
630
630

630

REMOVE EXISTING CLOSER, LOCK AND EXIT DEVICE. PATCH & FILL IN HOLES AND

ADD:

1 EA EXIT DEVICE TYPE 1 FO1 BLANK ESC (NO CYL)

1 EA DR. OPERATOR 110 DEG HD DOUBLE LEVER DROPPED

1 EA POWER TRANS EPT

2 EA WALL SWITCH 114MM DIA. ON 114MM PLATE HDCP LOGO

1 EA THRESHOLD 127 X 1800 X 6.4 MM THICK
1 EA KICKPLATES 200X900 MM
1 EA KICKPLATES 200X500 MM

HARDWARE GROUP “D”

626
689
CHROME
693
627
630
630

REMOVE EXISTING CLOSER, RELOCATE REX. PATCH & FILL IN HOLES AND ADD:

1 EA DR. OPERATOR 110 DEG HD DOUBLE LEVER DROPPED
2 EA WALL SWITCH 114MM DIA. ON 114MM PLATE HDCP LOGO
1 EA KICKPLATES 200X900 MM

HARDWARE GROUP “E”

RELOCATE & RECONNECT EXIST. CARD READER

6 EA HINGE 114X101 NRP
1 EA EXIT DEVICE TYPE 1 FO8
1 EA DR. OPERATOR 110 DEG HD DOUBLE LEVER DROPPED

1 EA POWER TRANS EPT
2 EA WALL SWITCH 114MM DIA. ON 114MM PLATE HDCP LOGO
1 EA CYLINDER COORDINATE WITH EXISTING

689
693
630

652
626
689
CHROME
693
626
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R054088.002

2 EA FLUSH BOLTS
1 EA KICKPLATES
1 EA KICKPLATES
2 EA SIGNAGE

HARDWARE GROUP “F”

6 EA HINGE

1 EA EXIT DEVICE

1 EA DR. OPERATOR
1 EA POWER TRANS
EA WALL SWITCH
EA FLUSH BOLTS

1 EA KICKPLATES

1 EA KICKPLATES

2 EA SIGNAGE

HARDWARE GROUP “G”

ADDENDUM NO.2

MANUAL 1 2 FRR
200X900 MM

200X500 MM

TYPE Al, SEE DWG. 3/K-08

114X101 NRP

TYPE 1 FO1 BLANK ESC (NO CYL)

110 DEG HD DOUBLE LEVER DROPPED
EPT

114MM DIA. ON 114MM PLATE HDCP LOGO
MANUAL 1 % FRR

200X900 MM

200X500 MM

TYPE Al, SEE DWG. 3/K-08

0009 02

Page 3
626
630
630

652
626
689
CHROME
693
626
630
630

REINSTALL & INTEGRATE EXISTING REX. PATCH & FILL IN HOLES AND ADD:

6 EA HINGE

1 EA EXIT DEVICE

1 EA DR. OPERATOR
1 EA POWER TRANS
2 EA WALL SWITCH
1 EA CYLINDER

2 EA FLUSH BOLTS

1 EA KICKPLATES

1 EA KICKPLATES

2 EA SIGNAGE

HARDWARE GROUP “H”

114X101 NRP

TYPE 1 FO8

110 DEG HD DOUBLE LEVER DROPPED
EPT

114MM DIA. ON 114MM PLATE HDCP LOGO
COORDINATE WITH EXISTING

MANUAL 1 2 FRR

200X900 MM

200X500 MM

TYPE A1, SEE DWG. 3/K-08

REMOVE EXISTING CLOSER. PATCH & FILL IN HOLES AND FRAME. ADD:

1 EA DR. OPERATOR
2 EA WALL SWITCH

110 DEG HD DOUBLE LEVER DROPPED
114MM DIA. ON 114MM PLATE HDCP LOGO

652
626
689
CHROME
693
626
626
630
630

689
693
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HARDWARE GROUP “J”

REMOVE EXISTING CLOSER. RELOCATE & RECONNECT KEYPAD & REX. PATCH
FRAME & FILL IN HOLES. ADD:

1 EA DR. OPERATOR 110 DEG HD DOUBLE LEVER DROPPED 689
2 EA WALL SWITCH 114MM DIA. ON 114MM PLATE HDCP LOGO 693

DRAWINGS
2 Drawing K-10, Door and Frame Schedule
Delete:

Delete entire row for door 2-4.

Add:

Entire row for door 2.4 as follows:

|2-4 | REMOVE | REMOVE |  45MIN. | F

End of Addendum.



